CITY: HAM LAKE

111
236
238
332
337
339
423
424
441
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
484
488
519
531
532
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

AG -CROP PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -FURNITURE

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$1,356,195
$18,389,245
$62,083,767
$35,324,791
$2,102,321
$4,396,290
$20,031,576
$4,665,847
$21,211,441
$768,527
$7,649,844
$13,004,165
$29,737,463
$3,859,882
$10,854,232
$359,635
$4,086,166
$1,020,659
$1,337,183
$1,740,486
$1,351,355
$7,136,404
$11,279,993
$6,919,149
$9,454,751
$9,500,234
$1,504,576
$26,351,747

$317,477,924

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$922,062
$102,436
$788,998
$3,619,192
$257,214
$1,524,067
$14,218,784
$108,008
$16,905,445
$415,630
$6,654,307
$6,556,094
$2,428,121
$74,252
$2,968,714
$346,640
$1,602,734
$167,506
$415,768
$11,241
$1,333,055
$575,449
$7,201,278
$6,756,975
$9,250,005
$4,008,689
$967,930
$1,738,760

$91,919, 354

SALES TAX

$59,935
$6,660
$51,288
$235,251
$16,720
$99,064
$924,219
$7,021
$1,064,661
$27,014
$432,533
$527,358
$157,826
$4,827
$168,072
$22,530
$104,179
$10,888
$27,027
$731
$86,649
$37,405
$468,084
$478,672
$624,103
$260,565
$62,916
$113,013

$6,079,211

USE TAX

$0
$1,251
$115,551
$3,525
$1,124
$33,689
$9,500
$0
$4,151
$5,413
$214

$1,734
$128,412

$360,418

TOTAL TAX

$59,935
$7,911
$166,839
$238,776
$17,844
$132,753
$933,719
$7,021
$1,068,812
$32,427
$432,747
$527,358
$164,733
$5,054
$181,583
$23,165
$117,106
$10,914
$27,027
$731
$86,823
$37,461
$484,580
$482,805
$624,620
$260,810
$64,650
$241,425

$6,439,629
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